SystemsTracewell Data Sheets
Description
Tracewell Systems Inc. has combined our extensive
experience in standard architecture backplanes and high-
frequency telecommunications design. The result is a line
of high-performance backplanes for CompactPCI that
meet the needs of a wide range of industrial, data and
telecommunication applications. By utilizing the latest in

Warranty: 1 year limited warranty
SystemsTracewell Data Sheets
Ordering Information
Tracewell Systems 6U 32/64 bit backplane is available in the following standard configurations:
(Consult factory for other slot sizes and configurations)
Part number Description
070-4208-000-0B 6U, 8 slot, 32/ 64 bit, hot-swap compatible, P1-P5 populated all slots, AB shrouds P3 & P5, system slot right
070-4210-000-0B 6U, 8 slot, 32/ 64 bit, hot-swap compatible, P1-P5 populated all slots, AB shrouds P3 & P5, system slot left
Accessories
070-9936-K00-00 Kit, logic keys, 5V brilliant blue (bag of 8)
070-9937-K00-00 Kit, logic keys, 3.3V cadmium yellow (bag of 8)
or call toll free: 1.800.848.4525
visit our website at:
Specifications